2024 parish share requests by deanery:

Total parish share request 2023
Total parish share request 2024
Total parish share request increase

Deanery
Axbridge
Axbridge
Axbridge
Axbridge
Axbridge
Axbridge
Axbridge
Axbridge
Axbridge
Axbridge
Axbridge
Axbridge
Axbridge
Axbridge
Axbridge
Axbridge
Axbridge
Axbridge
Axbridge
Axbridge
Axbridge
Axbridge

Ref

AX01
AX02
AX03
AX04
AX05
AX07
AX08
AX09
AX10
AX12
AX13
AX14
AX15
AX17
AX18
AX19
AX20
AX21
AX22
AX23
AX24
AX25

10,268,336
11,223,114
9%

Parish
Allerton
Axbridge
Berrow
Blackford
Brean
Burnham on Sea
Cheddar
Crook Peak
Draycott

East Huntspill
Easton
Highbridge
Huntspill
Mark

Priddy
Rodney Stoke
Rowberrow
Shipham
Theale
Wedmore

Westbury sub Mendip

Three Saints

Declared
Socio
economic
category
B
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2020 regular worshippers declared
2023 regular worshippers declared
Total regular worshippers reduction

2023 parish share request
26,149
29,976
35,349
17,241
4,619
46,982
57,909
22,915
14,694
3,449
9,974
26,293
15,810
17,033
6,466
10,579
8,228
23,059
4,796
49,001
23,633
25,585

479,740

19,045
16,520

-13%

2024 parish share request
28,764
34,472
38,884
18,338
5,312
54,029
63,700
26,352
16,046
3,966
11,470
28,922
18,012
19,588

7,113
10,697
9,462
26,518
5,276
53,901
27,178
29,423

537,424

% change
10%
15%
10%
6%
15%
15%
10%
15%
9%
15%
15%
10%
14%
15%
10%
1%
15%
15%
10%
10%
15%
15%

12%



